DOC # Last Name

135133
238092
207473
114828
248040
270151
268442
222705
229692

Adcock
Amaro
Borders
Jones
Osias
Senn
Smith

Releases - October 08, 2014

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Paul
Anthony
James
Leonard
Anthony
Amanda
Mikell

Stolzenbach Douglas

Suggs

Marcus

Edward

Vincent

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Maximum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Christian County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Laurel County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Campbell County Jail
Laurel County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



