DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
135133 Adcock	Paul		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238092 Amaro	Anthony	Edward	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207473 Borders	James		Discharged - Maximum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
114828 Jones	Leonard		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248040 Osias	Anthony	Vincent	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270151 Senn	Amanda		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268442 Smith	Mikell		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
222705 Stolzenbach	Douglas		Shock Probation Began - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229692 Suggs	Marcus		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)